ZAGAZ

Station

IntermarchA®© - Super -
ChAc¢lons-en-Champagne -
Lauranne SAS

C.C. du Mont HA®ry - Avenue du
Mont HA®ry - Rue Gracchus
Babeuf

51000 - ChA¢lons-en-Champagne

Proche N44
48.978243 4.356389

15/04/24
1.973€

15/04/17

15/04/24

Gasoil+ Gasoil

15/04/24
1.790€

E85

Liste des stations pour ChA¢lons-en-Champagne ( 51000 )

GPL

Carrefour -
ChAc¢lons-en-Champagne

C.C. Croix Dampierre - Avenue du
prA©sident Roosevelt - D1

51000 - ChA¢lons-en-Champagne

48.942421 4.389060

15/04/24
1.999€

20/10/21

15/04/24

15/04/24
1.789€

15/04/24
0.863€

Total Access - Relais
Saint-ThiA©baut

Route de Vitry - N44

51000 - ChA¢lons-en-Champagne

48.935178 4.401577

15/04/24

08/09/18
1.506€

15/04/24
1.779€

15/04/24
0.979€

Esso Express - ChA¢lonnaise
Route d'A%opernay - D3
51000 - ChA¢lons-en-Champagne

48.954371 4.332047

13/04/24
1.969€

13/04/24

08/06/14
1.324€

13/04/24
1.779€

Esso Express - Valmy
Place de Verdun - D1
51000 - ChA¢lons-en-Champagne

48.962674 4.366877

13/04/24
1.969€

13/04/24

13/04/24
1.779€
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Station Super 98 Gasoil+ = Gasaoll E85 GPL
Esso - Station de la RAG©sidence - | 14/04/17 12/04/17 14/04/17
1.548€ 1.344€

LFC distrib. SARL

77, rue du faubourg Saint-Antoine -
D1

51000 - ChA¢lons-en-Champagne

48.967347 4.352681
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